
PLATOS Y MASPLATOS Y MASPLATOS Y MASPLATOS Y MAS

CHICKEN TOSTADAS
3 TOSTADAS TOPPED WITH REFRIED BEANS, CHEESE,  BAKED AND SEASONED
CHICKEN, LETTUCE, TOMATO, CREAM. ADD AVOCADO FOR $1.50

SUERTE BURRITO
LARGE BURRITO MADE WITH BISTEK,  REFRIED BEANS, CHEESE,  TOMATO,
LETTUCE, CREAMA, AND AVOCADO WRAPPED IN A LARGE FLOUR TORTILLA.

BEAN AND CHEESE NACHOS TOPPED W/BISTEK,  TOMATO, ONIONS,
JALAPEÑO, GUAC & SOUR CREAM SUBSTITUTE FAJITA +$4

SANCHOS FOR 2 $14

$9

$9

4 FLAUTAS FILLED WITH BIRRIA,  MOZARELLA
CHEESE,  WITH SIDES OF AVOCADO, SOUR
CREAM, CONSOME, CILANTRO, ONION,
SALSA ROJA OR VERDE.

BIRRIA FLAUTAS $11

CHICKEN FLAUTAS
4 CHICKEN FLAUTAS SERVED TOPPED WITH SHREDDED LETTUCE,
CREMA Y QUESO FRESCO. SERVED WITH A SIDE OF RICE AND BEANS.

$8

GRILLED CHEESE MAMALON
GRILLED CHEESE W/CRISPY
BACON, AVOCADO & MILD
SIRACHA SAUCE WITH A SIDE OF
FRIES.  ADD A FRIED EGG FOR $1

$9

TORTAS Y LONCHESTORTAS Y LONCHESTORTAS Y LONCHESTORTAS Y LONCHES

ORDER OF 4 LONCHES TOPPED WITH
MAYO, BISTEK,  CABBAGE, TOMATO,
CILANTRO, CREMA, AVOCADO,
QUESO FRESCO. VEGAN $11

$10LONCHES

TASTY BISTEK SERVED IN A WARM, SLIGHTLY TOASTED TORTA
SMOTHERED WITH REFRIED BEANS, MAYO, GRILLED HAM AND CHEESE.
TOPPED WITH AVOCADO, LETTUCE, TOMATO AND CREMA. SERVED WITH
A SIDE OF FRIES.

MEXICAN TORTA $10

SHRIMP TACOS A LA PLANCHA

LA PESCALA PESCALA PESCALA PESCA
2 SHRIMP TACOS SAUTÉED IN BUTTER,  SMOTHERED IN
WHITE CHEESE ON FLOUR TORTILLAS. SERVED WITH A SIDE
OF ENSALADA 

$13

SHRIMP TOSTADAS $11
2 TOSTADAS TOPPED WITH GRILLED SHRIMP SAUTÉED IN BUTTER
WITH QUESO BLANCO. SERVED WITH A SIDE OF ENSALADA. ADD
AVOCADO +$1.50

SHRIMP COCKTAIL $15

GROUP SERVINGSGROUP SERVINGSGROUP SERVINGSGROUP SERVINGS

PLATTER OF 50 TACOS DE BISTEK
SHAPED IN NUMBER REQUESTED.
SIDES OF ONION, CILANTRO,
LIMES, AND SALSA.

SUERTE SAMPLERSUERTE SAMPLER

TACO PLATTERTACO PLATTER

TACO HEART PLATTERTACO HEART PLATTER
PLATTER OF 25 TACOS DE BISTEK

PLATTER OF 25 BISTEK TACOS IN SHAPE OF A
HEART WITH HOT CHEETOS, GRILLED ONIONS,
SALSA, AND  LIMES.

5 TACOS DE BISTEK,  4 LONCHES, 
4 FLAUTAS DE POLLO, 4 MEX HOTDOGS, SIDES OF
CILANTO, GRILLED ONIONS, LIMES AND SALSA

NUMBER PLATTERNUMBER PLATTER

$45$45

$40$40

$75$75

$55$55

KID’S MENUKID’S MENUKID’S MENUKID’S MENU

GRILLED CHEESE GRILLED CHEESE 
A CLASSIC GRILLED CHEESE SANDWICH WITH MELTED CHEDDAR AND
TOASTED GOLDEN BREAD.

2 TACOS OF YOUR CHOICE: BISTEK OR CHICKEN, SERVED WITH A SIDE
OF BEANS.

$6$6

$5$5

BISTEK TACO MEALBISTEK TACO MEAL

BEVERAGESBEVERAGESBEVERAGESBEVERAGES
MEXICAN COKE

PONCHE

MANZANA

LIMONADA

BOTTLED WATER

TOPO CHICO

SODAS: 

MEXICAN COKE

PONCHE

MANZANA

LIMONADA

BOTTLED WATER

TOPO CHICO

SODAS: 

$4

$4

$4

$5

$2

$4

$3

$4

$4

$4

$5

$2

$4

$3
COKE
SPRITE
DIET COKE

COKE
SPRITE
DIET COKE

DR. PEPPER
SWEET TEA
ROOT BEER

DR. PEPPER
SWEET TEA
ROOT BEER

FOOD ALLERGY WARNING: OUR FOOD MAY CONTAIN OR HAVE COME IN CONTACT WITH

PEANUTS, TREE NUTS, SOY, EGGS, WHEAT, FISH, SHELLFISH, DAIRY OR GLUTEN PRODUCTS

TACOS Y MASTACOS Y MASTACOS Y MASTACOS Y MAS

BISTEK 
CHICKEN
FAJITA
AL PASTOR
VEGAN

5 CORN OR FLOUR TORTILLAS SERVED WITH ONION, CILANTRO, AND
LIMES ON CORN OR FLOUR TORTILLAS TOPPED WITH MEAT OF YOUR
CHOICE,  SERVED WITH SIDES OF ONION, CILANTRO AND LIMES. 

MAKE IT
A

COMBO!

MAKE IT
A

COMBO!

MAKE IT A COMBO FOR $5 MOREMAKE IT A COMBO FOR $5 MORE
INCLUDES SIDE OF FRIJOLES,  SMALL
PAPA,AND A 16 OZ FOUNTAIN DRINK

TACOS SENCILLOS

$10
$9
$11
$9
$12

5 CORN OR FLOUR TORTILLAS TOPPED
WITH MEAT OF YOUR CHOICE,  AVOCADO,
QUESO FRESCO, SERVED WITH SIDES OF
ONION, CILANTRO AND LIMES. 

MAKE IT
A

COMBO!

MAKE IT
A

COMBO!

BISTEK 
FAJITA

$13
$14

MAKE IT A COMBO FOR $5 MOREMAKE IT A COMBO FOR $5 MORE
INCLUDES SIDE OF FRIJOLES,  SMALL PAPA, AND A 16 OZ FOUNTAIN DRINK

TACOS MATAMOROS

BIRRIA TACOS
3 CORN TACOS DE RES,  ONIONS, CILANTRO, AND LIMES
ON THE SIDE.  ADD AVOCADO FOR $1.50,  SHRIMP FOR $3

$11

3 TACOS A LA PLANCHA MADE WITH FLOUR TORTILLAS, BISTEK,
WHITE CHEESE,  GRILLED ONIONS, SOUR CREAM AND GREEN SALSA,
SERVED WITH SMALL SIDE OF ENSALADA SUBSTITUTE FAJITA +$3

TACOS A LA PLANCHA $11

TACO GIGANTE
1  LARGE FLOUR TACO MADE WITH REFRIED BEANS, WHITE CHEESE
AND BISTEK,  SIDE OF ENSALADA, AVOCADO, AND SOUR CREAM.
*SUBSTITUTE FAJITA $15 |  ADD HOT CHEETOS FOR $1  

$12

SUPER QUESADILLA
BLENDS OF CHEESES, REFRIED BEANS AND BISTEK

SERVED ON A LARGE FLOUR TORTILLA WITH SIDES
OF LETTUCE, TOMATO, AVOCADO AND SOUR

CREAM. SERVED WITH SMALL SIDE OF ENSALADA
SUBSTITUTE FAJITA + $2

$11

SUERTE BURRITO
LARGE BURRITO MADE WITH BISTEK,  REFRIED BEANS, CHEESE,  TOMATO,
LETTUCE, CREAMA, AND AVOCADO WRAPPED IN A LARGE FLOUR TORTILLA.

$9

TACO/ LONCHE COMBO
3 CORN TACOS DE BISTEK,  2 LONCHES. ADD CHEESE OR
AVOCADO +$1.50 

$11

BURGERS Y PAPASBURGERS Y PAPASBURGERS Y PAPASBURGERS Y PAPAS

PAPA ASADA
PAPA ASADA W/ BISTEK

$7
$10

HOME MADE BURGER SERVED ON REGULAR BUNS TOPPED WITH
CHEESE,  LETTUCE AND TOMATO. SERVED WITH SIDE OF FRIES.

SUERTE BURGER

HOT CHEETO & CHEESE BURGER
HOME MADE BURGER TOPPED W/HOT CHEETOS & CHEESE.
SERVED WITH SIDE OF FRIES.

$10

$11

HOME MADE BURGER W/GRILLED HAM, CHEESE,  FRIED EGG,
LETTUCE, TOMATO, AVOCADO, MAYO. ALL TOPPED OFF WITH A
JALAPEÑO. SERVED WITH SIDE OF FRIES.

MEXICAN BURGER $13

BASIC FRIES 
CHEESE FRIES 
BACON CHEESE FRIES
SUCIA FRIES 

$5
$6
$8
$10

FRIESFRIESFRIESFRIES

FRIES TOPPED WITH BISTEK MEAT, HOT CHEETOS, NACHO CHEESE & JALAPEÑO.

APPETIZERSAPPETIZERSAPPETIZERSAPPETIZERS
JALEPENO BOMBERS
FRIED MUSHROOMS
CHIPS & QUESO
MOZZARELLA STICKS
FRIED PICKLES
APPETIZER SAMPLER
BACON WRAPPED JALAPENOS

$6
$6
$6
$7
$7
$15
$9

(CHOOSE 3
FROM ABOVE)

PULGA JALESPULGA JALESPULGA JALESPULGA JALES
SPIROPAPA
SPIRO BASKET
HOT CHEETOS & CHEESE
FRIJOLES ROMANTICOS 
SMALL CUP OF FRIJOLES CHARROS TOPPED WITH BISTEK AND QUESO BLANCO.

ORDER OF 6 WINGS

MEXICAN HOTDOGS

$11

$6

WINGS & THINGSWINGS & THINGSWINGS & THINGSWINGS & THINGS

INCLUDES HOME-MADE FRIES AND A 16 OZ FOUNTAIN DRINK

2 BACON WRAPPED HOTDOGS TOPPED
WITH CILANTRO, ONION, TOMATO, 
MAYO, KETCHUP & MUSTARD. ADD ONS:
AVOCADO: $1.50 HOT CHEETOS: $1  

MAKE IT A COMBO FOR $4 MOREMAKE IT A COMBO FOR $4 MORE

MAKE IT
A

COMBO!

MAKE IT
A

COMBO!

BONE IN OR BONELESS
CHOICE OF: HOT, LEMON PEPPER,  BBQ
SERVED W/SIDE ORDER OF FRIES & RANCH DRESSING ADD 2 MORE WINGS +$1.50 

$5
$10
$3.50
$5
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